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 1,615.5179 

 531.8012 

 17.5580 

 239.4258 

 2,749.2674 

 232.8574 

 1,994.6800 

 2,179.0256 

 2,325.4977 

 17.9539 

 2,822.4873 

 134.8559 

 1,493.9156 

 0.8654 

 0.5587 

 1.9592 

 312.5821 

 6,615.4152 

 312.5502 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE
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 17.2946 

 235.8344 

 2,708.0284 

 229.3645 

 1,964.7598 

 2,146.3402 

 2,290.6152 

 17.6846 
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 1.9298 
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 2,211.7110 

 2,360.3802 

 18.2232 

 2,864.8246 

 136.8787 

 1,516.3243 

 0.8784 

 0.5671 

 1.9886 

 317.2708 

 6,714.6464 

 317.2385 
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